Orderline 0800 195 0006 COMMERCIAL
www.redarrowtrading.com  |  29
Specification Dimensions
220-
240V 18WLED IP65 IK08
Image shown DBR18
Ø275mm
D
85
m
m
Applications
•	 Education Providers  •  Hospitals  •  Residential
LED DIECAST
BULKHEADS
The LED 18W Diecast Bulkheads are a versatile range, suitable
for use where robust lighting is required in areas where there
is high footfall, for example corridors. They are available with
emergency and photocell options.
LED: 	 96pcs of 0.2W 2835 San'an Hongli LED
Material: 	 Diecast aluminium body and
	 polycarbonate diffuser
Colour Temperature: 	4000K
Guarantee: 	 3 Years
Life Expectancy: 	 30,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	-20°C - 50°C
	 (0°C - 50°C for emergency versions)
Power Factor: 	 >0.93
Beam Angle: 	 120°
CRI: 	 >80 Ra
Additional Information
•	 Black finish
Code Lumen Output Emergency Photocell Dimensions (Ø x D mm)
DBR18 1400lm No No 275 x 85
DBR18E 1400/ 220lm Yes No 275 x 85
DBR18PC 1400lm No Yes 275 x 85
DBR18EPC 1400/ 220lm Yes Yes 275 x 85
SPECIFICATION SHEET SPECIFICATION SHEET
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com